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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR

Rang
Brutto

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Rang
Netto
3
4

10

23
15

13

11
21

25

37
39

59

29
22
12
43
35
14
19
49

68

Ergebnisse: Turniere

Spieler
Angerer Klaus
Lechner Peter
Werlberger Edi
Reiter Georg
Hinterholzer
Rudi
Heinzel Christian
Schirgi Josef
Pfeifenberger
Michael
Kroll Hubert
Gubert Alban
Votter Hermann
Binder Reinhard
Strasser

Manfred
Fankhauser

Josef

Kerscher Martin
Schermann
Werner

Scharler Franz
Platzer Gert
Reich Peter
Falkner Albin
Leutgeb Gerhard
Binder Othmar
Waltl Anton
Buchinger Klaus

Eberl Josef

Laucher Anton

Hcp
-4
-4.2
-4.6
-8.9

4.9

8.2

-13.
6

7.
8

-8.8
4.7

-14.

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Kitzbiihel

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

GC Kitzbtihel

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiihel

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

GC Achensee

Punkte

Brutto

31

30

29

28

27

26

26

25

25

23

22

22

22

22

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

Punkte
Netto

35

35

34

38

32

33

34

34

34

32

31

34

29

29

25

36

31

32

34

29

30

33

32

27

24

34
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WOESR
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WOESR
2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

Rang
Brutto

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Rang
Netto

26
30

40

71
38
18
31
17
20
27
28
44
16
24
32
67
46
62
34
52
53
45
36

66

Spieler Hecp
3
Sief Arthur -11.
4
Wieser Robert -10.
6
Hasenohrl -12.
Sandor 2
Hauser Georg -17.
7
Fuchs Hans -15
Hochfilzer Georg -6.8
Vitt Anton -11.
4
Aichner Hans -14.
Karl 2
Eigentler Richard -13.
3

Ruech Wolfgang -16.
1

Leb Helmut -16
Sommerer -17.
Alfons 3
Reinard Hans -15.
8
Peter Reinhard -16.
4
Dorrer Fritz -18.
2
Stricker Alfred -16.
8
Kreidl Alois -15.
6
Hell Hans -11

Fuchs Leonhard -15.
4

Bardwell Robert -14

Kaltenhauser -19.
Siegfried 4
Koller Bernhard  -15.
4
Celestina Adi -19.
6
Rief Glinther -18.
9
Erhart Peter -17.
8
Adams David -12.
5

Heimatclub

GC Achensee
GC Achensee

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach
GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen

Westendorf

GC Kitzbiihel
Rasmushof

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Leopoldsdorf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Rasmushof

Bludenz-Braz

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Golf & Landclub Rasmushof

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Wilder Kaiser

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

Punkte
Brutto

18

18

17

17

16

16

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

Punkte
Netto

31

31

29

35

35

23

29

32

30

32

32

31

31

29

32

31

30

24

28

25

30

27

27

28

29

24



Turnier

WOESR
2020 12.Tag
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2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR

Rang
Brutto
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

79

Rang
Netto
47
72
75
70
41
55
48
61
58
42
64
57
54
78
80
73
33
65
79
69
86
50
63
51
56
77

81

Spieler
Kriegl Albert
Prasky Herbert
Knoll Manfred
Sauer Reinhold
Walser Peter
Hofherr Rigobert
Steger Ernst
Gratz Matthias
Loidl Rudolf
De-Raaf
Wolfgang
Raggl Gustav
Pertl Kurt
Mayer Helmuth
Thurner Johann
Dengg Franz
Fankhauser
Herbert
Stix Robert
Schalko Robert
Kindl Hans
Platzer Karl
Dorner Ulrich
Reic_hstamm
Mario
Glatzle Peter
Hild Manfred
Topfer Norbert

Vonbank Walter

Daxerer Peter

Hcp

-13.
9

-16.
6

-11.
6

-13.
6

-18

-18.
5

-15.
4

14,
5

7.
2

-19

17
4

7.
.

-20.
1

-16.
3

-11.
3

-11.
2

-21.
5

-22.
8

-22.
7

-20.
4

-18.
1

-18.

Heimatclub
GC Achensee
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf
Achenkirch
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Mittersill
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfanlage Velden/
Kdstenberg

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Urslautal

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Achensee

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

Punkte
Brutto

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

Punkte

Netto

27

23

22

23

29

26

27

25

25

29

25

25

26

21

20

23

30

24

21

24

12

27

25

27

26

22

20



Turnier

2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

WOESR
2020 12.Tag

Rang
Brutto

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

Rang
Netto

74
76
83
82
60
85
87
84
88

89

Spieler Hecp
1
Schwemlein -21.
Emmerich 1
Voigt Rudolf -21.
7
Zoggeler Eduard  -19.
2
Senn Hannes -24.
1
Mader Hans -26.
9
Mazagg Werner  -25.
5
Stadler Josef -23.
1
Schmidt Gilinther -27.
5
Diegel Hannes -10.
3
Tschann Steffen -7.6

Heimatclub

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun- 5

Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Olympia GC Igls

GC Kitzbiihel

Rasmushof

5

4

Punkte
Brutto

Punkte
Netto

22

22

19

20

25

12

10

15



